
SI. 

Ref: Ref: MAMSE/POSH /2023-2024/01 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

The Internal Compliance Committee (ICC) / Internal Committee has been constituted for 
this academic year 2023 - 2024 to provide a healthy and congenial atmosphere to the entire 
women faculty and the girl students. 

5 
6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name of the 
Committee Members 
Dr. P. Lilly Florence 
Dr. S. Rahini 

Mr.E.M.Ashok 
Mrs. P. Kavitha 

Dr. A. Punitha 
Dr. M. Sangeetha 

Amirtha.M 

Prof. R. Ramanathan 

Santhoss. C 

AccreditedbyNAAC 
ApprovedbyAICTE, New Delhi; AffliatedtoAnnaUniversity, Chennai 

Siruganur, Trichy -621 105. 

Abithra G 

Divakar M 

Sabareeswaran. B 

Dharmalingam V 
Prithiyanga R 

M.A.M. SCHO0L OF ENGINEERING 

Internal Compliance Committee (ICC)/ 
Internal Committee (1C) 

Aarthi Devi A.V 

Chair person 

CIRCULAR 

Position in 
Committee 
Chair Person 
NGO 

Counsellor 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 

Student 

Representatives 

Designation 

Professo/Chemistry 

EXNORA 
Counsellor 

Director, Trichy District, 9842973317 

Associate Professor /ECE 
Professor /ECE 
Professor / EEE 
Associate Professor/ 
Mechanical 
IV year ECE 
III Year MCT 
III Year Aeronautical 

Engineering 
III Year CSE 
IV year EEE 

www.mamse.in 

II Year Mechanical 

I year BME 
II year AI&DS 

11.8.2023 

Phone 
Number 
9751028533 

9842536217 
9894306636 
9842071145 
8778705736 
9524244747 

9025924544 
9344552874 
9894661819 

8148095680 
8270341223 
6385350987 
8680936457 
9489048156 

. TE ony victim is having any complaint, he/ she is insisted to give complaint to any of the ICC members or Principal or send mail to posh@mamse. in 

pagPrincial 
M.A:M. SC,:. ilNEERING SIRIGANUR, RUCHRAPPALLU-621 105. 



Ref: Ref: MAMSE/SC/ST /2023-2024/01 

No 
SI. Name of the Committee 

1 

2 
3 

CHOOL 

4 
5 

The SCIST Committee has.been constituted for this academic year 2023-2024 to promote the special interests of students in the reserved category. In case of any grievance in this regard, students can approach the committee for redress and to resolve all matters related to SC/ST faculties and students. 

6 

Members 

ApprovedbyAICTE, New Delhi; AffiliatedtoAnnaUniversity, Chennai 
Siruganur, Trichy -621 105. 

Dr.P.Ranjith Kumar 
Dr. P. Lilly Florence 

M.A.M. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING 

Dr. K. Vijayan 
Dr. M. Madhan Muthu Ganesh 

Mrs. P. Sudha 

AccreditedbyNAAC 

Mr. M. Chandrasekar 

CIRCULAR 

SC/ST Committee 

Position in 
Committee 
Chair Person 

Convenor 
Co convenor 

Member 
Member 
Member 

Designation 

Principal 

www.mnamse.in 

Professor/Chemistry 
Associate Professor 
Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

8.08.2023 

Phone 
Number 
7708000971 
9345690431 
9003399219 
9442206853 
9003674127 
9944282359 

e If any victim is having any complaint, she/he is insisted to give complaint to any of the SC/ST Committee members or Principal or send mail to scstc@mamse.in 

PL. M.A.M. SCHSeG. CNGINEERING 
JGANUR, TRUCRARPALL-G21105.. 



S. 

Ref: MAMSE/AD Committee /2023-2024/01 

No. 
2 

4 

5 
6 

Ihe Anti-drug committee has been formed for this academic year 2023-2024 to SpIeau awareness to ensure a drug free campus. 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

-15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

NOCL O 

21 

22 

Name 

Dr. P. Ranjith Kumar 
Mrs. B.Sumathi 
Dr. K. Chandrasekaran 

Mr. K. Sathish Kumar 
Mr. G. Purushothaman 

Mr. K. Karthikeyan 
Mr. R. Ramanathan 

Mr. S. Saravanan 

T.Moulishwaran 
M.Nisha 

Manoj.U 

Raja.K 
Thenmozhi N 

Franklin K 
Panneer selvamK 

Sesuraja T 
Santhosh P 

Bharathan B 

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi: Affljated to Anna University, Chennai 
Siruganur, Trichy -621 105. 

Anti-drug committee 

Mohanraj. C 
Lokesh. T 

M.A.M. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING 

Gokul G 

Saran M 

Position 
Anti-drug Committee (2023-2024) 

Member 
Co 

ordinator 

Chairman Principal 

Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 

CIRCULAR 

Student -
Member 

Designation 

Police Inspector 
HoD / Mechanical 

Accredited by NAAC 

Asst.Prof./CSE 

Asst.Prof./EEE 

Asst.Prof/ECE 

Asso.Prof/ Mechanical 

Asst.Prof/ MCT 

III.,ECE 

III.ECE 

II MCT 

IV MCT 

IV AERO 

IV AERO 

III CSE 

IV CSE 

IV EEE 

III EEE 

IV Mechanical 

III Mechanicál 

II AI & DS 
II BME 

Contact 
Number 

7708000971 principal@mamse.in 

www.mamse.in 

9842351914 mamschoolengg@ yahoo.co.in 
9942042664 kchandrusekarank48(@ 

7904993162 

11.08.2023 

E-mail id 

7530050947| ksk2mohan@gmail.com 

9841041315 

9600269887gpcrit6@gmail.com 

9791837617 

karthikcacet121 @gmail.com 
9524244747 Srnathan2000 @gmail.com 

8838389751 

gmail.com 

saravananknm @gmail.com 
abdmoulimouli@gmail.com 
nishamahi04.ecemamse2021@ 
gmail.com 

7904367560 manoj.mctmamse202 1(@gmail. 
Com 

7397578231 hrbrothers32 1@gmail.com 
8220514209 thenmozhin59 1@gmail.com 
9791207732 franklinmech100@gmail.com 
7871109009 panneerselvam.cse.mamse2021 

@gmail.com 
9384777651 sesuraja771@gmail.com 
7708924060santhoshpalaniappan102@gmai l.com 

9345569915 bharathpant62@gmail.com 
9345522501 cmohanraj8788@gmail.com 
9025351231 lokesklokesh76670@gmail.com 
9629851167 8121.ai. guru@gmail.com 

If any victim is having any complaint, he / she is insisted to give complaint to any\of the 
Anti-drug committee members or Primcipal or send mail to antidrug@mamse in 

M.A.M. SCHOO, iNEIRNG 
SlRIGANUR, TIRUCRAPLU52i 103 

6379756635| 8121.bm.saran.m@gmail.com 



S. 

Ref: MAMSE/AR Committee /2023-2024/01 

No. 
1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Ihe Anti-ragging committee & Anti-ragcing Sauad have been formed for this academic. 
year 2023-2024 to curb the menace of ragging in our institution. 

9 

10 

11 

12. 

13 

14 

15 

Name 

Dr. P. Ranjith 
Kumar 
Mrs.Sumathi B 

Mrs. V. Arul Jothy 

Mr. R. Bhaskaran 

APproved by AICTE, New Delhi 

Kumar 
Dr.Kumar 
Dr.S.M.Azar 
Mr.T.A.Punithan 

Mr.Saravanan 
Dr.P.Lilly Florence 

M.A.M. SCHO0L OF ENGINEERING 

Prof.R.Ramanathan 
Mr. K.Giyavudeen 

Ms.G.Gowri 

Mr. Randeep Raj Member 

Mr. Kulothungan 

Siruganur, Trichy -621 105. 

Anti-ragging committee 

Position 

Anti-ragging Commitee (2023-2024) 

Member 

Member 

Chairman Principal 

Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 

Accredited by NAAC 

Member 
Member 

Member 

Mr.A. Abdul Ramiz Member 

CIRCULAR 

Member 

the Anti-ragging 
antiragging@mamse.in 

Designation 

Thasildhar 

Official NGO 

Psychologist 

Police Inspector 9842351914 

Psychiatrist 

Legal Advisor 

Journalist 

AfGliated to Anna University, Chennai 

Teaching Staff 

Teaching Staff 
Representative 
of parents 
Representative 
of students 

Medical Officer9840940003 

Contact 

of students 

Number 
7708000971 

Office 
Superintendent 

9445000606 

9659973206 
9843795750 

9443326662 

9944480115 

9994383096 

9751028553 

9524244747 
6385537423 

Representative 7708965076 

8072924956 

Www.mamse.in 

6379889422 

E-mail id 

principal@mamse.in 

11.08.2023 

mamschoolengg@ 
yahoo.co.in 
tasildarmanachanallur@gmail 
.com 
bhaskaranme@gmail.com 
Randeep_psycologist@hotma 
il.com 
mamsepschy@ mamse.in 
ajkarpeer@gmail.com 
advocatepunithan@gmail.co 
m 

mamsejourn@ mamse.in 
chemistrymamse@ 
gmail.com 
srnathan2000@gmail.com 
halilanasifal7@gmail.com 

gowriecenmamse@gmail.com 

abdul.mctmamse2021 @gmail 
.Com 

mamschoolengg@ 
yahoo.co.in 

If any victim is having any complaint, he7 she is insisted to give complaint to anv of 
committee members or Principal Or send mail to 



S.No. Name 

Ref: MAMSE/AR Committee /2023-2024/02 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

Ihe Student commitee for Anti-ragging has been fomed for this academic year 2023-2024 
to curb the menace of ragging in our institution. 

12 

13 

14 

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi: Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai 
Siruganur, Trichy -621 105. 

Guruprasath M 
Halila Nasifa.G 
Boomika 
Ragul K 
Suriyaprakash A 
Dhayanath M 
Aswin K 

M.A.M. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING 

Vasanthakumar M 

Arikesavan S 

YogeshA 
Hemalatha D 

Balambigai M 
Guruprakash S M 
Ahamed Gani I 

Anti-ragging committee 

CIRCULAR 

Year 

III 

IV 

IV 

IV 

II 
IV 

IV 

II 

II 

Accredited by NAAC 

II 

II 

II 

II 

Departmnent 
ECE 

MCT 

AERO 

AERO 

CSE 

CSE 

EEE 

EEE 

BME 

Mechanical 

BME 

AI & DS 

AI & DS 

WwW.mamse.in 

Mechanical 

Contact Number 

9345639781 

6385537423 

8082386408 

9384907134 

6369893 157 

9578898136 
8270809856 

8489296591 

9952635305 

6374102585 

6382369738 

11.08.2023 

7339309703 
8220482904 
7200984026 

PrinetpAL M.A.M. SCHO2LC ENGINEERING 
SIRIGANUR, TRUCHIRAPPALLI-621 105. 



S. 
No 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

Name 

Dr. P.Ranjith Kumar 
Dr. K. Chandrasekaran 

Dr. P. Lilly Florence 

Dr. A. Punitha 

Approved by AICTE. New Delbi: Affliated to Anna University, Chennai 

Siruganur, Trichy -621 105. 

Mr.K.Sathish Kumar 

Mr.R.Ramanathan 

Mrs. P. Kavitha 

Mr. G. Purushothaman 

Dr. M.Sangeetha 

Dr.K.Vijayan 

M.A.M. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING 

Mr. N. Senthilvel 

Anti-ragging Squad (2023-2024) 

Position 

Member 
Chairman Principal 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Accredited by NAAC 

Member 

Dr.M. Panneer Selvam Member 

Member 

Designation 

ical engineering 
Professo/Mechan 9942042664 

Professor/ 
Chemistry 
Professor/ 
Mechatronics 
Assistant 
Professor / CSE 

Associate 
Professor/ 
Mechanical 
Associate 
Professor /ECE 

Assistant 
Professor / EEE 
Professor/ EEE 

Professor / 
Mechatronics 
Professor/Aerona 
utical engineering 

Contact 
Number 

Technical 
Assistant 

7708000971 

9345690431. 

9842071145 

7530050947 

9524244747 

9894306636 

9600269887 

8778705736 

9442206853 

9842887134 

9842030264 

www.Imamse.in 

principal@mamse.in 
kchandrusekarank48@ 

E-mail id 

gmail.com 
chemistrymamse@ 
gmail.com 
punithamamse @gmail.co 

m 

ksk2mohan@gmail.com 

mechhodmamse@gmail. 
com 

kavithamamse@gmail.co 
m 

gpcrit6@gmail.com 

sangee2maya@gmail.co 
m 

vijayankannaiyann@gma 
il.com 

mpselvam65@gmail.com 

senthilvelnithya@ 
gmail.com 

PRINCPAH 
M.A.M. SCHOL u.aNEEA 

SIRIGANUR, T1RUCHIRAl i3tg. 



SI.N 

1 

1 

2 

A Committee consisting of the following members is constitutedfor this academiç 
year 2023- 2024 to redress the grievances of its stakeholders. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Name of the 

AccreditedbyNAAC 
ApprovedbyAICTE, New Delhi; AffiliatedtoAnnaUniversity, Chennai 

Siruganur, Trichy -621 105. 

Grievance Redressal Cell 

Committee Members 
Dr.P.Ranjith Kumar 

Dr.P.Lilly Florence 
Mr.R.Ramanathan 

Dr.M.Paneer Selvam 
Mrs.P.Kavitha 

Dr.A.Punitha 

Dr. K. Vijayan 
Mr. Subramanian 

Ms. A. Rajeswari 

M.A.M. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING 

Ms. A. YasminBanu 

Mr. A. Benjeo 

Mr. K. Lideesh 

Mr. A. Manikandan 

Mr.K.BaBamurugan 

CIRCULAR 

Position in 

Committee 

Chair-Person 

Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 
Member 

Member 
Student 

Member 
Student 

Member 
Student 

Member 
Student 

Member 
Student 

Member 
Student 

Designation 

Principal 

Professor /Chemistry 
Associate Professor 

Mechanical 
Professor/Aeronautical 
Associate Professor /ECE 
Professor /ECE 

Professor / Mechatronics 
Lab Technician/ EEE 

IV year /Mechatronics 

IV year /ECE 

IV year/CSE 

www.mamse.in 

IV year IAeronautical 

III year/ EEE 

IV year / Mechanical 

8.8.2023 

Phone 
Number 
7708000971 

9345690431 

9865597384 

9842887134 
9894306636 
9842071I145 

9442206853 
9843306981 
9843523012 

9003899181 

9345884395 

S098278154 
. 

9787385085 

9655052 156 

If any student / faculty has any grievance, he/she may approach the committee 
members or send mail to grcell@mamse.in 

PRINCIPA 
(Dr. PRanjith Kumar) 

PRINCIPAL 
M.A.M. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING 

SIRIGANUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLi-621 105. 
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