

AccreditedbyNAAC

ApprovedbyAICTE, New Delhi; AffiliatedtoAnnaUniversity, Chennai

Siruganur, Trichy -621 105.

www.mamse.in

Internal Compliance Committee (ICC) /

Internal Committee (IC)

Ref: Ref: MAMSE/POSH /2023-2024/01

11.8.2023

CIRCULAR

The Internal Compliance Committee (ICC) / Internal Committee has been constituted for this academic year 2023 - 2024 to provide a healthy and congenial atmosphere to the entire women faculty and the girl students.

SI.	Name of the	Position in "	Designation	Phone
No.	Committee Members	Committee		Number
1	Dr. P. Lilly Florence	Chair Person	Professor/Chemistry	9751028533
2	Dr. S. Rahini	NGO	Director, Trichy District, EXNORA	9842973317
3	Mr.E.M.Ashok	Counsellor 👋	Counsellor	9842536217
4	Mrs. P. Kavitha	Member	Associate Professor /ECE	9894306636
5	Dr. A. Punitha	Member	Professor /ECE	9842071145
6	Dr. M. Sangeetha	Member	Professor / EEE	8778705736
7	Prof. R. Ramanathan	Member	Associate Professor/	9524244747
			Mechanical	
8	Amirtha.M		IV year ECE	9025924544
9	Santhoss. C		III Year MCT	9344552874
10	Abithra G		III Year Aeronautical	9894661819
		Student	Engineering	
11	Divakar M	Representatives	III Year CSE	8148095680
12	Sabareeswaran. B		IV year EEE	
13	Dharmalingam V		II Year Mechanical	8270341223
14	Prithiyanga R	-		6385350987
		-	II year BME	8680936457
15	Aarthi Devi A.V	1	II year AI&DS	9489048156

If any victim is having any complaint, he / she is insisted to give complaint to any of the ICC members or Principal or send mail to posh@mamse.in

Chair person

Principal MAM.SCI SIRIGANUR, TIRUCHIRAP



AccreditedbyNAAC ApprovedbyAICTE, New Delhi; AffiliatedtoAnnaUniversity, Chennai Siruganur, Trichy -621 105. <u>www.mamse.in</u>

SC/ST Committee

Ref: Ref: MAMSE/SC/ST /2023-2024/01

8.08.2023

CIRCULAR

The SC/ST Committee has been constituted for this academic year 2023-2024 to promote the special interests of students in the reserved category. In case of any grievance in this regard, students can approach the committee for redress and to resolve all matters related to SC/ST faculties and students.

SI. No	Name of the Committee Members	Position in Committee	Designation	Phone Number
1	Dr.P.Ranjith Kumar	Chair Person	Principal	7708000971
2	Dr. P. Lilly Florence	Convenor	Professor/Chemistry	9345690431
3	Dr. M. Madhan Muthu Ganesh	Co convenor	Associate Professor	9003399219
4	Dr. K. Vijayan	Member	Professor	9442206853
5	Mrs. P. Sudha	Member	Assistant Professor	9003674127
6	Mr. M. Chandrasekar	Member	Assistant Professor	9944282359

If any victim is having any complaint, she/he is insisted to give complaint to any of the SC/ST Committee members or Principal or send mail to scstc@mamse.in

nincipa M.A.M. SC SPIGANUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI-RING 621 105



M.A.M. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING

Accredited by NAAC Approved by AICTE, New Delhi; Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai Siruganur, Trichy -621 105. www.mamse.in

M.A.M. SCHOR

SIRIGANUR, TIRUCHIRAPP

Anti-drug committee Ref: MAMSE/AD Committee /2023-2024/01

11.08.2023

CIRCULAR

The Anti-drug committee has been formed for this academic year 2023-2024 to spread awareness to ensure a drug free campus.

S.	Name Position Designation Contact Empilied					
No.		Position	Designation	Contact	E-mail id	
1	Dr. P. Ranjith Kumar	Chairman	Principal	Number 7708000971	principal@mamse.in	
2	Mrs. B.Sumathi	Member	Police Inspector	9842351914	mamschoolengg@ yahoo.co.in	
3	Dr. K. Chandrasekaran	Co-	HoD / Mechanical	9842331914 9942042664	kchandrusekarank48@	
· .		ordinator	HOD / Wiechanical	9942042004	gmail.com	
4	Mr. K. Sathish Kumar	Member	Asst.Prof./CSE	7530050947	ksk2mohan@gmail.com	
5	Mr. G. Purushothaman	Member	Asst.Prof./EEE	9600269887	gpcrit6@gmail.com	
6	Mr. K. Karthikeyan	Member	Asst.Prof./ECE	7904993162	karthikcacet121@gmail.com	
7	Mr. R. Ramanathan					
8		Member	Asso.Prof/ Mechanical	9524244747	srnathan2000@gmail.com	
_	Mr. S. Saravanan	Member	Asst.Prof/ MCT	9841041315	saravananknm@gmail.com	
9.	T.Moulishwaran		III.ECE	9791837617	abdmoulimouli@gmail.com	
10	M.Nisha		III.ECE	8838389751	nishamahi04.ecemamse2021@	
					gmail.com	
11	Manoj.U		III MCT	7904367560	manoj.mctmamse2021@gmail.	
					com	
12	Raja.K		IV MCT	7397578231	hrbrothers321@gmail.com	
13 ·	Thenmozhi N		IV AERO	8220514209	thenmozhin591@gmail.com	
14	Franklin K		IV AERO	9791207732	franklinmech100@gmail.com	
15	Panneer selvam K	Student -	III CSE	7871109009	panneerselvam.cse.mamse2021	
·.		Member			@gmail.com	
16	Sesuraja T		IV CSE	9384777651	sesuraja771@gmail.com	
17	Santhosh P		IV EEE	7708924060	santhoshpalaniappan102@gmai	
1, j	,				l.com	
18	Bharathan B .		III EEE	9345569915	bharathpant62@gmail.com	
19	Mohanraj. C		IV Mechanical	9345522501	cmohanraj8788@gmail.com	
20	Lokesh. T		III Mechanicăl	9025351231	lokesklokesh76670@gmail.com	
20 21	Gokul G		II AI & DS	9629851167	8121.ai. guru@gmail.com	
22	Saran M		II BME	6379756635	8121.bm.saran.m@gmail.com	
			mplaint ha/sha is inc	isted to give	complaint to and cu	

Anti-drug Committee (2023-2024)

If any victim is having any complaint, he / she is insisted to give complaint to any of the Anti-drug committee members or Principal or send mail to antidrug@mamse.in



Accredited by NAAC

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi; Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai

Siruganur, Trichy -621 105. www

www.mamse.in

Anti-ragging committee

11.08.2023

Ref: MAMSE/AR Committee /2023-2024/01

CIRCULAR

The Anti-ragging committee & Anti-ragging Squad have been formed for this academic year 2023-2024 to curb the menace of ragging in our institution.

Anti-ragging Committee (2023-2024)

S. No.	Name	Position	Designation	Contact Number	E-mail id
1	Dr. P. Ranjith Kumar	Chairman	Principal	7708000971	principal@mamse.in
2	Mrs.Sumathi B	Member	Police Inspector	9842351914	mamschoolengg@ yahoo.co.in
. 3	Mrs. V. Arul Jothy	Member	Thasildhar	9445000606	tasildarmanachanallur@gmail .com
4	Mr. R. Bhaskaran	Member	Official NGO	9659973206	bhaskaranme@gmail.com
5	Mr. Randeep Raj Kumar	Member	Psychologist	9843795750	Randeep_psycologist@hotma il.com
6	Dr.Kumar	Member	Psychiatrist	9443326662	mamsepschy@mamse.in
7	Dr.S.M.Azar	Member	Medical Officer	9840940003	ajkarpeer@gmail.com
8	Mr.T.A.Punithan	Member	Legal Advisor	9944480115	advocatepunithan@gmail.co
9	Mr.Saravanan	Member	Journalist	9994383096	mamsejourn@ mamse.in
10	Dr.P.Lilly Florence	Member	Teaching Staff	9751028553	chemistrymamse@ gmail.com
11	Prof.R.Ramanathan	Member	Teaching Staff	9524244747	srnathan2000@gmail.com
11 12.	Mr. K.Giyavudeen	Member	Representative of parents	6385537423	halilanasifa17@gmail.com
13	Ms.G.Gowri	Member	Representative of students	8072924956	gowriecemamse@gmail.com
14	Mr.A. Abdul Ramiz	Member	Representative of students	7708965076	abdul.mctmamse2021@gmail .com
15	Mr. Kulothungan	Member	Office Superintendent	6379889422	mamschoolengg@ yahoo.co.in

If any victim is having any complaint, he / she is insisted to give complaint to any of the Anti-ragging committee members or Principal or send mail to antiragging@mamse.in



Accredited by NAAC Approved by AICTE, New Delhi; Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai Siruganur, Trichy -621 105. www.mamse.in

Anti-ragging committee

Ref: MAMSE/AR Committee /2023-2024/02

11.08.2023

CIRCULAR

The Student committee for Anti-ragging has been formed for this academic year 2023-2024 to curb the menace of ragging in our institution.

S.No.	Name	Year	Department	Contact Number
1	Guruprasath M	III	ECE	9345639781
2	Halila Nasifa.G	IV	MCT	6385537423
3	Boomika	II	AERO	8082386408
4	Ragul K	IV	AERO	9384907134
5	Suriyaprakash A	IV	CSE	6369893157
6	Dhayanath M	III	CSE	9578898136
7	Aswin K	IV	EEE	8270809856
8	Vasanthakumar M	IV	EEE	8489296591
9	Arikesavan S	II	BME	9952635305
10	YogeshA	II	Mechanical	6374102585
11	Hemalatha D	II	- BME	6382369738
12	Balambigai M	II	AI & DS	7339309703
13	Guruprakash S M	II	AI & DS	8220482904
14	Ahamed Gani I	II	Mechanical	7200984026 ·

Principal M.A.M. SCH EERING SIRIGANUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI-621 105



Accredited by NAAC Approved by AICTE, New Delhi; Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai Siruganur, Trichy -621 105. <u>www.mamse.in</u>

Anti-ragging Squad (2023-2024)

S.	Name	Position	Designation	Contact	E-mail id
No			0	Number	s
ŀ.	D DD 111			770000071	principal@mamse.in
1	Dr. P.Ranjith Kumar	Chairman	Principal	7708000971	kchandrusekarank48@
2 ·.	Dr. K. Chandrasekaran	Member	Professor/Mechan	9942042664 ·	gmail.com
			ical engineering		chemistrymamse@
3	Dr. P. Lilly Florence	Member	Professor/	9345690431	
•			Chemistry		gmail.com punithamamse@gmail.co
4	Dr. A. Punitha	Member	Professor/	9842071145	-
			Mechatronics		m
5	Mr.K.Sathish Kumar	Member	Assistant	7530050947	ksk2mohan@gmail.com
			Professor / CSE		11 1 and a mail
6	Mr.R.Ramanathan	Member	Associate	9524244747	mechhodmamse@gmail.
			Professor/		com .
			Mechanical		
7	Mrs. P. Kavitha	Member	Associate	9894306636	kavithamamse@gmail.co
			Professor / ECE		m III
8.	Mr. G. Purushothaman	Member	Assistant	9600269887	gpcrit6@gmail.com
			Professor / EEE		
9	Dr. M.Sangeetha	Member	Professor / EEE	8778705736.	sangee2maya@gmail.co
<u> </u>					m ·
10	Dr.K.Vijayan	Member	Professor /	9442206853	vijayankannaiyann@gma
10	D1.12. + 1julj		Mechatronics		il.com
11	Dr.M. Panneer Selvam	Member	Professor/Aerona	9842887134	mpselvam65@gmail.com
11	Di.ivi. i annoor Service		utical engineering		
10	Mr. N. Senthilvel	Member	Technical	9842030264	senthilvelnithya@
12	MIT. IN. SCHUIITVOI		Assistant	·	gmail.com

PRINCIPAL

M.A.M. SCHOOL O. CHIGINEERING SIRIGANUR, TIRUCHIRAL MALLER 1 195.



AccreditedbyNAAC

ApprovedbyAICTE, New Delhi; AffiliatedtoAnnaUniversity, Chennai

Siruganur, Trichy -621 105.

www.mamse.in

Grievance Redressal Cell

8.8.2023

CIRCULAR

A Committee consisting of the following members is constituted for this academic year 2023- 2024 to redress the grievances of its stakeholders.

SI.N	Name of the	Position in	Designation	Phone	
0	Committee Members	Committee		Number	.,
1	Dr.P.Ranjith Kumar	Chair-Person	Principal	7708000971	
1	Dr.P.Lilly Florence	Member	Professor /Chemistry	9345690431	
2	Mr.R.Ramanathan	Member	Associate Professor /Mechanical	9865597384	
3	Dr.M.Paneer Selvam	Member	Professor/Aeronautical	9842887134	, j
4	Mrs.P.Kavitha	Member	Associate Professor /ECE	9894306636	
5	Dr.A.Punitha	Member	Professor /ECE	9842071145	
6	Dr. K. Vijayan	Member	Professor / Mechatronics	9442206853	
7	Mr. Subramanian	Member	Lab Technician/ EEE	9843306981	• 1
8	Ms. A. Rajeswari	Member - Student	IV year /Mechatronics	9843523012	•
9	Ms. A. YasminBanu	Member- Student	IV year /ECE	9003899181	
10	Mr. A. Benjeo	Member- Student	IV year/CSE	9345884395	
11	Mr. K. Lideesh	Member- Student	IV year /Aeronautical	8098278154	. ,
12	Mr. A. Manikandan	Member- Student	III year / EEE	9787385085	
13	Mr.K.Bałamurugan	Member- Student	IV year / Mechanical	9655052156].;

 If any student / faculty has any grievance, he/she may approach the committee members or send mail to grcell@mamse.in

PRINCIPAL (Dr. P. Ranjith Kumar) PRINCIPAL M.A.M. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING SIRIGANUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI-621 105.